East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

(1a) KBIS Club - Senior 60cm & (1b) KBIS Club - Junior 60cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 09:47:33

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
35 Garland, Ellie AJAX CL60 0/39.51 0/26.98
64 Hatch, Pat SPRING CL60 0/39.71 0/30.90
54 Chapman, Kerry WILLOW CL60 0/43.86 0/33.05
2 Edwards, Tracey GIDCOTT ABIGAIL CL60 0/56.41 0/35.20
46 Hobbs, Pippa ECHO CL60 0/50.00 0/35.48
24 Wakeham, Shona ZENNOR CL60 0/57.04 0/37.65
58 Mcauley, Karoliina POETS DAY CL60 0/43.18 4(K)/34.35
47 Perrotton, Carla SUSAN BOYLE CL60 4(K)/48.54 4(K)/33.92
41 Jamieson, Clare MARLEE MASSIE CL60 0/56.45 16(C:12)/57.18
3 Nicholas, Chloe HIGH TOPPS SATELLITE PCL60 0/43.51 0/25.81
12 Johnson, Dulcie - Rose TOFFEE PCL60 0/38.73 0/29.20
7 Pears, Emily BALLYVARY RIVERSIDE PCL60 0/46.36 0/31.52
23 woodhead, Eve PRINCE PCL60 0/42.44 0/31.85
19 Reddaway, Zoe TILLY PCL60 0/45.08 0/33.76
67 Robbins, Emily APHRODITE'S SECRET BAY PCL60 0/55.81 0/35.81
38 Wilson, Amelia SID PCL60 0/49.40 0/37.01
27 Grumett, Lanta SAMDA DUDE PCL60 0/50.83 0/39.13
74 Hoare, Charlotte BOWHAYLANDS MEAD PCL60 (DRR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 09:47:33
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East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

(2a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (2b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Garland, Ellie
Hatch, Pat
James, Pip
Mitchell, Gabrielle
Matthews, Gina
Dinnis, Emily
Wakeham, Shona
Hobbs, Pippa
King, Lucinda
Jamieson, Clare
Thompson, Sally
Tryner, Lily
Perrotton, Carla
Renouf, Georgia
Faull, Caitlyn
Edwards, Tracey
Perrotton, Carla
Pendergast, Mollie
Nicholas, Chloe
Johnson, Dulcie - Rose
Pears, Emily
Parsonage, Jess
McDermott, Emily
woodhead, Eve
Grumett, Lanta
Reddaway, Zoe
Rios-hunt, Beatrice
Chapman, Kerry

Spencer, Luca

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 11:31:23

Horse

AJAX

SPRING

LILY LEY

DC OLYMPIC GOLD

THE DEVON DUMPLING

ADDIS

ZENNOR

ECHO

LUNA

MARLEE MASSIE

ORLANDO

COLWILLS BLUEMOON

SUSAN BOYLE

DUCK

PENNINEVIEW SUMMER

GIDCOTT ABIGAIL

APRILS BLIZZARD

BAILEY

HIGH TOPPS SATELLITE

TOFFEE

BALLYVARY RIVERSIDE

POLLY

LILLY

PRINCE

SAMDA DUDE

TILLY

ROLLESTONE ZAYLA ROSE

WILLOW

ALBA

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 11:31:23

Section

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

CL70

PCL70

PCL70

PCL70

PCL70

PCL70

PCL70

PCL70

PCL70

CL70

CL70

PCL70

Results Prize

0/38.95 0/26.88
0/36.45 0/28.98

0/45.20 0/32.41

0/44.70 0/34.31

0/53.33 0/36.38

0/49.61 0/39.95

0/45.78 4(K)/33.62

0/44.91 4(K)/33.90

0/45.12 4(K)/36.76

0/51.44 4(K)/37.02

0/48.00 4(K)/37.21

0/47.86 4(K)/38.45
4(K)/43.81 4(K)/34.83
10(10)/67.45 0/41.76
4(C)/55.86 12(C:4)/49.84
17(C:13)/70.81 8(KK)/38.48
27(RR:15)/72.48 0/32.34
0/46.16 47(CC:35)/80.61
0/42.14 0/26.01

0/35.32 0/28.48

0/45.98 0/31.33

0/45.81 0/31.76

0/52.03 0/35.62

0/44.76 4(K)/34.66
4(K)/51.05 0/39.06
21(RR:9)/66.26 0/35.83
(RRKR)/--.- Elim-Ref
0/42.48 (RRR)/--.~- Elim-Ref

(CRR)/-- - Elim-Ref
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(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Faull, Caitlyn
Tryner, Lily
Renouf, Georgia
Clapham, Alicia
Willett, Leonie
Dawe, Madeleine
Pendergast, Mollie
Thompson, Sally
James, Pip
Perrotton, Carla
Taskis, Claire
Rios-hunt, Beatrice
Dinnis, Emily
Matthews, Gina
Greenaway, lzzy
Jamieson, Clare
Parsonage, Jess
Witton, Tiggy Lou
McDermott, Emily
Busby, Rosie

Spencer, Luca

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 12:29:59

Horse

PENNINEVIEW SUMMER

COLWILLS BLUEMOON

DOM

GENTLY DREAMING

BOSS

CHESTER

BAILEY

ORLANDO

LILY LEY

APRILS BLIZZARD

HEATHER

ROLLESTONE ZAYLA ROSE

ADDIS

THE DEVON DUMPLING

SANDORA

MARLEE MASSIE

POLLY

TIPPERARYS DIAMOND MIST

LILLY

COOL GEORGE

ALBA

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 12:29:59
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East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

Results

0/39.80 0/33.01
0/39.94 0/33.80

0/47.63 0/34.18

0/44.91 0/34.41

0/48.95 0/36.16

0/43.86 0/36.33

0/48.45 0/39.30

4(K)/46.26 0/31.08
4(C)/56.78 0/32.13

0/48.95 4(K)/32.44

0/45.81 4(K)/33.33
4(K)/45.86 0/37.26

0/49.00 4(K)/39.35
4(D)/55.70 4(K)/34.63
0/43.36 8(KK)/34.88
4(K)/46.92 22(RK:14)/59.11
0/43.78 0/30.33

4(K)/36.93 0/27.76

0/48.03 4(R)/43.36
4(K)/43.90 8(KC)/39.36

(RRR)/-- - Elim-Ref
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East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Rider

Stevens, Laura
spink, Zoe

Sleep, Victoria Kate
Dawe, Madeleine
Sleep, Victoria Kate
Willett, Leonie
Crewes, Trilby
Greenaway, lzzy
Clapham, Alicia
Witton, Tiggy Lou
Lewis, Chloe
Busby, Rosie

Tucker, Charlotte

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 13:08:37

Horse

HETTIE

INDIE

BROOKE

CHESTER

BEAU

BOSS

WATERNISH BRIDLE LANE

SANDORA

GENTLY DREAMING

TIPPERARYS DIAMOND MIST

MACKANEI

COOL GEORGE

BUCKAROO

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 13:08:37

Section

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

PCL90

PCL90

PCL90

PCL90

Results Prize

0/42.53 0/29.08
0/38.58 0/30.79
0/45.28 0/32.86
0/42.70 0/35.55
0/42.93 4(K)/32.40
4(K)/45.11 0/34.63
0/49.34 4(K)/38.93
6(C:2)/59.70 0/34.00
4(K)/43.98 8(KK)/33.46
0/35.86 0/28.12
0/46.85 0/32.96
4(K)/46.13 0/33.60

4(K)/46.51 4(K)/34.78
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East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

(5a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (5b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Rider

Sleep, Victoria Kate
spink, Zoe

Crewes, Trilby
Bickley, Aimee
Sleep, Victoria Kate
Tucker, Grace

Bickley, Aimee

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 13:29:21

Horse

BROOKE

INDIE

WATERNISH BRIDLE LANE

SAM

BEAU

BUCKAROO

SAM

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 13:29:21

Section

CL100

CL100

CL100

CL100

CL100

PCL100

CL100

Results Prize

0/42.16 4(K)/32.80
4(K)/42.46 4(K)/32.43
4(K)/50.31 4(K)/39.21
4(K)/37.73 8(KK)/30.34
8(KK)/44.13 16(KKKK)/32.48
4(K)/45.04 14(KRK:2)/47.80

0/36.11 8(KK)/30.00 HC

PI



East Cornwall Show Jumping Club -

09 March 2024

(6a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (6b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

57

71

87

40

72

Rider

Bennallick, Amy

Mills, Catherine

Meza-bradford, Milly

Lewis, Chloe

Brockington, Rachel

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 14:21:18

Horse Section
BOWDENS FINALE 90CM
MADISON 1BNOVC
HAZELROCK SYMPHONY 1BNOVC
MACKANEI 1BNOVC
LYNWOOD CLEAR CUT BNOVC

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 14:21:18

Results Prize

0/71.21 0/47.12 25.00

0/75.30 8(KK)/43.28

4(K)/75.43

4(K)/76.56

13(KRK:1)/93.53
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(7a) 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round & (7b) Senior 95cm Open

Rider

Blackburn, Jane
Newcombe, Eleanor
Major, Sarah
Meza-bradford, Milly
Meza-bradford, Emily
Brockington, Rachel
Minchinton, Susan
Mills, Catherine

Nicholls, Victoria

East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:00:51

Horse

MADE YOU LOOK TWICE

MR DARCY Il

TREVENNA MATILDA

HAZELROCK SYMPHONY

LANGALLER HUNTERS MOON

LYNWOOD CLEAR CUT

CHACCO BLUSH

KL VINFLEUR

QED BALWANT

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:00:51

Section

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

95AM

0/78.58 0/40.08
0/77.20 0/42.41
0/77.90 4(K)/38.63
0/68.90 4(K)/40.40
0/74.53 4(K)/49.53
4(K)/74.14
4(K)/76.85
4(R)/88.53

10(KR:2)/99.92

Results

Prize

30.00

25.00

1
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East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

(8a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (8b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Blackburn, Jane
Mills, Catherine
Nicholls, Victoria
Meza-bradford, Emily
Newcombe, Eleanor
Minchinton, Susan

Major, Sarah

Entries For Competition

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:29:05

Horse Section Results Prize
MADE YOU LOOK TWICE 1.00M 0/74.91 0/41.73 30.00
KL VINFLEUR DC1 0/75.76 0/43.06 25.00
QED BALWANT 1.00M 0/73.95 0/44.46
LANGALLER HUNTERS MOON DC1 0/76.23 4(K)/43.36
MR DARCY Il 1.00M 4(K)/73.63
CHACCO BLUSH DC1 4(K)/74.38
TREVENNA MATILDA DC1 8(KC)/93.32

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:29:05

PI
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Goodman, Logan

East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

12 Pony Intro 75cm Open

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:52:08

Rider Horse Results

BALFOUR COMMANDER 0/77.66

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:52:08

Prize

20.00

1

PI
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East Cornwall Show Jumping Club - 09 March 2024

(13a) STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round & (13b) Pony Intro 80cm Open

Entries For Round 1

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:56:19

Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI

Goodman, Logan BALFOUR COMMANDER BNOVJ 4(K)/76.91 20.00 | 1

Printed by Penny Harvey at 09/03/2024 15:56:19
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